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2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats
 
Event 31  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 3:08.63 ! Molly Moule2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW  9Oriana Noel1 3:07.83! 291

BODW  9Daisy Greenwood2 3:22.24 233

NEQW  9Lilli Price3 3:27.10 217

WADW  9Phoebe Murphy--- DQ

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

WADW  9Scarlet Barnes--- DQ

6.4 Not on back when leaving the wall - back

 
Event 31  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 2:52.89 ! Jemima Grigg2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 10Betsy Peters1 2:50.42! 390

CARW 10Sophie Granite2 3:06.56 297

TRUW 10Mia Rule3 3:06.58 297

CARW 10Caja Rodda4 3:07.83 291

BODW 10Amy Randall5 3:22.44 233

SIBW 10Kiera Jeffery6 3:23.71 228

TRSW 10Charlotte Drew7 3:27.69 215

SIBW 10Freya Perkin8 3:27.99 214

PENW 10Lilly Hardy9 3:28.49 213

TRUW 10Hannah Stephens10 3:33.96 197

NEQW 10Emma Nettleton--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back

 
Event 31  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 2:37.69 ! Renae Caddy2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

NEQW 11Jemima Grigg1 2:45.95 423

WADW 11Nisa Bowden-Inoue2 2:55.62 357

TRUW 11Megan Vingoe3 3:01.00 326

TRUW 11Bethany Vingoe4 3:02.13 320

BODW 11Jodie Greenwood5 3:03.21 314

PENW 11Melody Roberts6 3:04.03 310

LSCW 11Cody Sleeman7 3:04.15 309

CARW 11Turaya Evans8 3:05.42 303

SIBW 11Amber Sanders9 3:08.26 289

WADW 11Gracie Tooley10 3:09.31 285

PENW 11Hollie Prodger11 3:14.02 264

TRUW 11Tanni Smitham12 3:15.66 258

 
Event 31  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 2:33.79 ! Renae Caddy2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 12Lily Parsons1 2:37.46 495

SIBW 12Harriet Sparling2 2:47.60 410

BODW 12Amber Houghton3 2:48.56 403

WADW 12Maisie Barnes4 2:53.04 373

CARW 12Emma Kendall5 2:54.93 361

NEQW 12Millie Roberts6 2:56.19 353

CARW 12Jade Exell7 2:57.22 347

CRNW 12Isobel Aspen8 2:59.58 334

CARW 12Rosie Boulton9 3:00.22 330

PENW 12Megan Edwards10 3:01.22 325

CARW 12Ellie Phesse11 3:03.85 311

BUDW 12Sascha Mees12 3:06.42 298

BUDW 12Martha Allen13 3:12.50 271

STAW 12Niamh Snell14 3:12.74 270

SIBW 12Katie Nash15 3:14.24 263

CARW 12Ruth Waters16 3:16.83 253

 
Event 31  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 2:33.97 ! Kay de Courcy2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW 13Renae Caddy1 2:28.01! 596

SIBW 13Molly Peters2 2:34.04 529

NEQW 13Angela Staffieri3 2:35.93 510

SIBW 13Isabelle Hatton4 2:41.76 457

TRUW 13Jodie Kotenko5 2:43.27 444

NEQW 13Amber Price6 2:48.84 401

CARW 13Steren Mottart7 2:52.25 378

PENW 13Sara Mazzeo8 2:52.28 378

STAW 13Maisie Moule9 2:54.31 365

BUDW 13Emma Shaw10 2:59.55 334

BODW 13Emily Pritchard11 3:00.94 326

CARW 13Ella Williams12 3:02.65 317

WADW 13Kyra Ducros13 3:09.21 285

 
Event 31  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 2:29.78 ! Kay de Courcy2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW 14Shannon O'Connell1 2:38.31 487

WADW 14Celtie Murphy2 2:38.72 483

SIBW 14Keia Wardman3 2:43.77 440

SIBW 14Ellie Pollock4 2:45.91 423

CRNW 14Katie Mills5 2:46.74 417

BODW 14Charlie Randall6 2:48.80 402

STAW 14Katie Shaw7 2:52.94 373

CRNW 14Hollie Catnach8 2:53.11 372

CARW 14Lauren Prouse9 2:53.24 372

TRUW 14Jenna Smitham10 2:55.60 357

PENW 14Rosie Tonkin11 2:59.67 333

 
Event 31  Girls 9-15 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW 13Renae Caddy1 2:28.01 596

CARW 15Hannah Reid2 2:28.85 586

SIBW 13Molly Peters3 2:34.04 529

NEQW 13Angela Staffieri4 2:35.93 510

SIBW 12Lily Parsons5 2:37.46 495

PENW 14Shannon O'Connell6 2:38.31 487

WADW 14Celtie Murphy7 2:38.72 483

SIBW 13Isabelle Hatton8 2:41.76 457

TRUW 13Jodie Kotenko9 2:43.27 444

SIBW 14Keia Wardman10 2:43.77 440

CARW 15Anya Piotrowicz11 2:45.52 426

SIBW 14Ellie Pollock12 2:45.91 423

NEQW 11Jemima Grigg13 2:45.95 423

CRNW 14Katie Mills14 2:46.74 417

SIBW 12Harriet Sparling15 2:47.60 410

BODW 12Amber Houghton16 2:48.56 403

BODW 14Charlie Randall17 2:48.80 402

NEQW 13Amber Price18 2:48.84 401

SIBW 10Betsy Peters19 2:50.42 390

TRUW 15Marisa Nicholls20 2:50.75 388

CARW 13Steren Mottart21 2:52.25 378

PENW 13Sara Mazzeo22 2:52.28 378

LSCW 15JJ Young23 2:52.93 374

STAW 14Katie Shaw24 2:52.94 373

WADW 12Maisie Barnes25 2:53.04 373

CRNW 14Hollie Catnach26 2:53.11 372
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2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats

(Event 31  Girls 9-15 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

CARW 14Lauren Prouse27 2:53.24 372

STAW 13Maisie Moule28 2:54.31 365

CARW 12Emma Kendall29 2:54.93 361

TRUW 14Jenna Smitham30 2:55.60 357

WADW 11Nisa Bowden-Inoue31 2:55.62 357

NEQW 12Millie Roberts32 2:56.19 353

CARW 12Jade Exell33 2:57.22 347

BUDW 13Emma Shaw34 2:59.55 334

CRNW 12Isobel Aspen35 2:59.58 334

PENW 14Rosie Tonkin36 2:59.67 333

CARW 12Rosie Boulton37 3:00.22 330

BODW 13Emily Pritchard38 3:00.94 326

TRUW 11Megan Vingoe39 3:01.00 326

PENW 12Megan Edwards40 3:01.22 325

TRUW 11Bethany Vingoe41 3:02.13 320

CARW 13Ella Williams42 3:02.65 317

BODW 11Jodie Greenwood43 3:03.21 314

CARW 12Ellie Phesse44 3:03.85 311

PENW 11Melody Roberts45 3:04.03 310

LSCW 11Cody Sleeman46 3:04.15 309

CARW 11Turaya Evans47 3:05.42 303

BUDW 12Sascha Mees48 3:06.42 298

CARW 10Sophie Granite49 3:06.56 297

TRUW 10Mia Rule50 3:06.58 297

CARW 10Caja Rodda*51 3:07.83 291

PENW  9Oriana Noel*51 3:07.83 291

SIBW 11Amber Sanders53 3:08.26 289

WADW 13Kyra Ducros54 3:09.21 285

WADW 11Gracie Tooley55 3:09.31 285

BUDW 12Martha Allen56 3:12.50 271

STAW 12Niamh Snell57 3:12.74 270

PENW 11Hollie Prodger58 3:14.02 264

SIBW 12Katie Nash59 3:14.24 263

TRUW 11Tanni Smitham60 3:15.66 258

CARW 12Ruth Waters61 3:16.83 253

BODW  9Daisy Greenwood62 3:22.24 233

BODW 10Amy Randall63 3:22.44 233

SIBW 10Kiera Jeffery64 3:23.71 228

NEQW  9Lilli Price65 3:27.10 217

TRSW 10Charlotte Drew66 3:27.69 215

SIBW 10Freya Perkin67 3:27.99 214

PENW 10Lilly Hardy68 3:28.49 213

TRUW 10Hannah Stephens69 3:33.96 197

WADW  9Phoebe Murphy--- DQ

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

WADW  9Scarlet Barnes--- DQ

6.4 Not on back when leaving the wall - back

NEQW 10Emma Nettleton--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back

 
Event 31  Girls 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 2:30.07 ! Laura Deering2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

CARW 15Hannah Reid1 2:28.85! 586

CARW 15Anya Piotrowicz2 2:45.52 426

TRUW 15Marisa Nicholls3 2:50.75 388

LSCW 15JJ Young4 2:52.93 374

 
Event 31  Girls 16 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

CBT: 2:22.14 ! Kay De Courcy2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

NEQW 17Lydia Schenk1 2:32.60 544

CARW 16Sian Court2 2:41.19 461

CARW 17Emily Hoey3 2:41.79 456

TRUW 16Susanna Laws4 2:42.30 452

CARW 17Tegen Saunders5 2:54.13 366

CARW 18Amy Jolly6 3:01.54 323

TRUW 18Isabelle Corbett--- DQ

6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) - back

 
Event 32  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:28.82 ! Angus Jarvis2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

WADW  9Joe Wickett1 1:39.85 130

TRUW  9Alex Sim2 1:49.86 98

SIBW  9Charlie Stevens3 1:50.04 97

 
Event 32  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:20.88 ! Richard Tozer1981

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

STAW 10Maxwell Jackson1 1:27.33 195

SIBW 10Samuel Perkin2 1:27.77 192

TRUW 10Luke Barnsley3 1:29.43 182

LSCW 10Logan Chatterjea4 1:29.49 181

STAW 10Angus Nile5 1:29.97 179

WADW 10Euan Botham6 1:30.83 174

PENW 10Wesley Eddy7 1:32.71 163

LSCW 10Marlo Downs8 1:33.48 159

TRUW 10Aaron Martyn9 1:34.19 156

WADW 10Olly Taylor10 1:35.47 149

TRSW 10Charlie Varker11 1:35.84 148

CARW 10Maximilian Wilton12 1:37.60 140

PENW 10Ross Keeler13 1:38.66 135

SIBW 10Tom Nash14 1:40.95 126

TRUW 10Matthew Lamb15 1:41.43 124

WADW 10Patrick Gill--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

NEQW 10William Price--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

TRUW 10Jamie Scates-Veale--- NS

 
Event 32  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:13.08 ! Tom Booth2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 11Noah Goros1 1:20.56 249

TRUW 11Sam Norton2 1:22.92 228

TRUW 11Mikey Pond3 1:23.67 222

SIBW 11Archie Coulthard4 1:25.62 207

TRUW 11Roddy Brookes5 1:27.94 191

TRUW 11Thomas Trebilcock6 1:28.50 188

PENW 11Thomas Morice7 1:29.78 180

SIBW 11Elis Richards8 1:29.84 179

BODW 11Alex Weatherhead9 1:30.93 173

CARW 11Jago Mottart10 1:31.17 172

STAW 11Michael Williams11 1:31.44 170

STAW 11Samuel Smaridge12 1:32.00 167

LSCW 11Christopher Tibbetts13 1:32.11 166

WADW 11Max Gapper14 1:32.14 166

TRUW 11Finn Dungavel15 1:32.56 164



Cornwall County ASA-County Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:42 PM  03/03/2014  Page 3

2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats

(Event 32  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW 11Joshua Tonkin16 1:37.06 142

CARW 11Jake Brooksbank17 1:37.26 141

NEQW 11Max Hudson18 1:39.85 130

PENW 11Frank Adams19 1:40.76 127

BODW 11Oscar Dain--- DQ

6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) - back

CARW 11Louis Wallis--- NS

 
Event 32  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:10.81 ! Tom Booth2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 12Zac Broomfield1 1:11.91 350

TRUW 12Tom Leigh2 1:17.57 279

PENW 12Harris Eddy3 1:19.87 255

PENW 12Aaron Stevens4 1:19.97 254

CARW 12Joshua Thomas5 1:20.08 253

SIBW 12Reef Slack6 1:21.96 236

NEQW 12Charles Cooke7 1:22.06 235

CRNW 12Ben Suckling8 1:24.50 216

TRSW 12Thomas Lean9 1:24.63 215

NEQW 12James Lenton10 1:25.00 212

TRUW 12Tom Parker11 1:26.49 201

CARW 12Guy Brooks12 1:26.77 199

PENW 12Fletcher Stevenson13 1:27.27 196

STAW 12Maxim Hamley14 1:27.77 192

CRNW 12Kai Russell15 1:28.77 186

PENW 12Ben Friday16 1:29.39 182

BUDW 12Freddie Caslake17 1:29.72 180

STAW 12Erik Morris18 1:29.86 179

CARW 12Daniel Lyford19 1:32.91 162

 
Event 32  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:10.69 ! Felix Hinton-Smith2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TRUW 13Nicholas Laws1 1:07.47! 424

LSCW 13Connor Sleeman2 1:10.42! 373

TRUW 13Jack Rogers3 1:11.11 362

STAW 13Jack Miller4 1:12.59 340

CARW 13Jacob Gibbons5 1:12.77 338

PENW 13Connor Keeler6 1:13.40 329

SIBW 13Lyndon Holmes-Beddow7 1:13.66 326

STAW 13Tommi Henderson8 1:13.84 323

NEQW 13Jay Snowden9 1:15.32 305

CARW 13Steven Lewis10 1:15.86 298

NEQW 13Joseph Davies11 1:16.00 297

STAW 13Eddie Glover12 1:17.23 283

TRUW 13Ben Norton13 1:19.21 262

BODW 13Daniel Watkins14 1:21.38 241

BODW 13James Greenwood15 1:21.41 241

PENW 13Archie Vingoe16 1:23.21 226

WADW 13Tom Taylor17 1:25.70 207

 
Event 32  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:06.64 ! Charlie Tod2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 14Charlie Coulthard1 1:07.95 415

BODW 14Angus Jarvis2 1:08.75 401

STAW 14Ben Waller3 1:09.50 388

NEQW 14Tim Abrahams4 1:14.12 320

TRUW 14Euan Dungavel5 1:19.76 256

CRNW 14Jacob Pratten6 1:21.31 242

WADW 14Callum Tremain7 1:23.58 223

TRUW 14Oscar Davies--- DQ

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

 
Event 32  Boys 9-15 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

LSCW 15Joseph Tibbetts1 1:05.95 454

TRUW 13Nicholas Laws2 1:07.47 424

BODW 15George Spencer3 1:07.71 420

SIBW 14Charlie Coulthard4 1:07.95 415

BODW 14Angus Jarvis5 1:08.75 401

STAW 14Ben Waller6 1:09.50 388

LSCW 13Connor Sleeman7 1:10.42 373

TRUW 13Jack Rogers8 1:11.11 362

SIBW 12Zac Broomfield9 1:11.91 350

STAW 13Jack Miller10 1:12.59 340

CARW 13Jacob Gibbons11 1:12.77 338

PENW 13Connor Keeler12 1:13.40 329

STAW 15Talan Annear13 1:13.41 329

SIBW 13Lyndon Holmes-Beddow14 1:13.66 326

STAW 13Tommi Henderson15 1:13.84 323

NEQW 14Tim Abrahams16 1:14.12 320

BUDW 15Ryan Chadwick17 1:14.20 319

PENW 15Ellis Tonkin18 1:14.34 317

NEQW 13Jay Snowden19 1:15.32 305

CARW 15Owen Guy20 1:15.57 302

CARW 15Liam Jolly21 1:15.62 301

CARW 13Steven Lewis22 1:15.86 298

NEQW 13Joseph Davies23 1:16.00 297

STAW 13Eddie Glover24 1:17.23 283

TRUW 12Tom Leigh25 1:17.57 279

TRUW 13Ben Norton26 1:19.21 262

CARW 15Harley Mitchell27 1:19.27 261

TRUW 14Euan Dungavel28 1:19.76 256

PENW 12Harris Eddy29 1:19.87 255

PENW 12Aaron Stevens30 1:19.97 254

CARW 12Joshua Thomas31 1:20.08 253

SIBW 11Noah Goros32 1:20.56 249

CRNW 14Jacob Pratten33 1:21.31 242

BODW 13Daniel Watkins34 1:21.38 241

BODW 13James Greenwood35 1:21.41 241

SIBW 12Reef Slack36 1:21.96 236

NEQW 12Charles Cooke37 1:22.06 235

TRUW 11Sam Norton38 1:22.92 228

PENW 13Archie Vingoe39 1:23.21 226

WADW 14Callum Tremain40 1:23.58 223

TRUW 11Mikey Pond41 1:23.67 222

CRNW 12Ben Suckling42 1:24.50 216

TRSW 12Thomas Lean43 1:24.63 215

NEQW 12James Lenton44 1:25.00 212

SIBW 11Archie Coulthard45 1:25.62 207

WADW 13Tom Taylor46 1:25.70 207

TRUW 12Tom Parker47 1:26.49 201

CARW 12Guy Brooks48 1:26.77 199

PENW 12Fletcher Stevenson49 1:27.27 196

STAW 10Maxwell Jackson50 1:27.33 195

SIBW 10Samuel Perkin*51 1:27.77 192

STAW 12Maxim Hamley*51 1:27.77 192

TRUW 11Roddy Brookes53 1:27.94 191

TRUW 11Thomas Trebilcock54 1:28.50 188
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2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats

(Event 32  Boys 9-15 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

CRNW 12Kai Russell55 1:28.77 186

PENW 12Ben Friday56 1:29.39 182

TRUW 10Luke Barnsley57 1:29.43 182

LSCW 10Logan Chatterjea58 1:29.49 181

BUDW 12Freddie Caslake59 1:29.72 180

PENW 11Thomas Morice60 1:29.78 180

SIBW 11Elis Richards61 1:29.84 179

STAW 12Erik Morris62 1:29.86 179

STAW 10Angus Nile63 1:29.97 179

WADW 10Euan Botham64 1:30.83 174

BODW 11Alex Weatherhead65 1:30.93 173

CARW 11Jago Mottart66 1:31.17 172

STAW 11Michael Williams67 1:31.44 170

STAW 11Samuel Smaridge68 1:32.00 167

LSCW 11Christopher Tibbetts69 1:32.11 166

WADW 11Max Gapper70 1:32.14 166

TRUW 11Finn Dungavel71 1:32.56 164

PENW 10Wesley Eddy72 1:32.71 163

CARW 12Daniel Lyford73 1:32.91 162

LSCW 10Marlo Downs74 1:33.48 159

TRUW 10Aaron Martyn75 1:34.19 156

WADW 10Olly Taylor76 1:35.47 149

TRSW 10Charlie Varker77 1:35.84 148

PENW 11Joshua Tonkin78 1:37.06 142

CARW 11Jake Brooksbank79 1:37.26 141

CARW 10Maximilian Wilton80 1:37.60 140

PENW 10Ross Keeler81 1:38.66 135

WADW  9Joe Wickett*82 1:39.85 130

NEQW 11Max Hudson*82 1:39.85 130

PENW 11Frank Adams84 1:40.76 127

SIBW 10Tom Nash85 1:40.95 126

TRUW 10Matthew Lamb86 1:41.43 124

TRUW  9Alex Sim87 1:49.86 98

SIBW  9Charlie Stevens88 1:50.04 97

BODW 11Oscar Dain--- DQ

6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) - back

NEQW 10William Price--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

WADW 10Patrick Gill--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

TRUW 14Oscar Davies--- DQ

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

CARW 11Louis Wallis--- NS

TRUW 10Jamie Scates-Veale--- NS

 
Event 32  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:06.47 ! Steven Rule2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

LSCW 15Joseph Tibbetts1 1:05.95! 454

BODW 15George Spencer2 1:07.71 420

STAW 15Talan Annear3 1:13.41 329

BUDW 15Ryan Chadwick4 1:14.20 319

PENW 15Ellis Tonkin5 1:14.34 317

CARW 15Owen Guy6 1:15.57 302

CARW 15Liam Jolly7 1:15.62 301

CARW 15Harley Mitchell8 1:19.27 261

 
Event 32  Boys 16 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

CBT: 1:01.09 ! Ian Jeffery2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TRUW 16Charlie Haynes1 1:02.04 546

STAW 17Finn Branney2 1:04.68 481

STAW 17Ollie Long3 1:05.41 465

BODW 16Oliver Jarvis4 1:06.10 451

CRNW 16Benjamin Douglass5 1:06.98 433

CARW 19Edward Cockerham6 1:07.38 426

PENW 17George Hollis7 1:08.34 408

TRUW 18Matt Trewhella8 1:10.27 375

CRNW 16Luke Getson9 1:10.92 365

CARW 17Ben Kent10 1:11.49 356

CARW 16Dan Long11 1:14.30 317

TRUW 16Kelan Pascoe12 1:14.89 310

BUDW 17Stephen Muller13 1:15.08 308

CARW 16Orion Page14 1:16.89 286

TRUW 17Alex Samiotakis--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

 
Event 33  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 41.34 ! Jemima Grigg2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW  9Oriana Noel1 39.48! 235

TRUW  9Isabelle Leigh2 40.40! 219

NEQW  9Lilli Price3 46.27 146

NEQW  9Lucy-Mae Gwilt--- NS

 
Event 33  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 36.88 ! Gracie Snell2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 10Betsy Peters1 38.80 248

CARW 10Sophie Granite2 39.36 237

LSCW 10Alice Brewerton3 40.23 222

CARW 10Caja Rodda4 40.51 217

TRUW 10Beth Ireland5 41.69 199

TRUW 10Mia Rule6 41.78 198

PENW 10Molly Haines7 41.85 197

NEQW 10Emma Nettleton*8 42.87 183

TRUW 10Hannah Stephens*8 42.87 183

NEQW 10Jossie Couch10 43.15 180

CARW 10Ellie Smith11 43.47 176

BODW 10Amy Randall12 44.44 165

SIBW 10Elsey Kirby13 45.23 156

PENW 10Isabella Davy14 46.60 143

 
Event 33  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 33.14 ! Gracie Snell2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

NEQW 11Jemima Grigg1 34.61 349

NEQW 11Megan Henry2 38.41 255

NEQW 11Yazmin Sweet3 38.69 250

TRUW 11Megan Vingoe4 39.06 243

PENW 11Melody Roberts5 39.86 228

TRUW 11Freya Hocking6 39.96 227

BODW 11Jodie Greenwood7 40.17 223

SIBW 11Olivia Stewart8 40.92 211

TRUW 11Tanni Smitham9 41.35 204

WADW 11Gracie Tooley10 41.72 199

WADW 11Nisa Bowden-Inoue11 42.18 193

LSCW 11Cody Sleeman12 43.53 175
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2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats

(Event 33  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

CARW 11Kerenza Piotrowicz13 43.89 171

SIBW 11Amber Sanders14 44.45 165

 
Event 33  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 32.30 ! Gracie Snell2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 12Lily Parsons1 31.69! 455

WADW 12Maisie Barnes2 37.70 270

CARW 12Rosie Boulton3 39.18 240

TRUW 12Amelia Ireland4 39.64 232

STAW 12Niamh Snell5 39.66 232

CARW 12Jade Exell6 40.17 223

PENW 12Megan Edwards7 40.22 222

SIBW 12Katie Nash8 40.48 218

CRNW 12Isobel Aspen9 40.99 210

 
Event 33  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 32.40 ! Natalie Harbisher2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW 13Renae Caddy1 32.66 415

NEQW 13Angela Staffieri2 32.67 415

SIBW 13Molly Peters3 33.04 401

NEQW 13Amber Price4 33.77 376

TRUW 13Jodie Kotenko5 33.95 370

PENW 13Sara Mazzeo6 35.78 316

SIBW 13Isabelle Hatton7 35.88 313

BUDW 13Emma Shaw8 36.11 307

LSCW 13Saffron Bishop9 36.51 297

CARW 13Steren Mottart10 36.80 290

PENW 13Katie Walker11 37.39 277

BODW 13Emily Pritchard12 38.53 253

SIBW 13Florence Jackson13 38.86 246

PENW 13Maia Adams14 40.65 215

 
Event 33  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 31.21 ! Gracie Snell2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

PENW 14Shannon O'Connell1 33.23 394

SIBW 14Ellie Pollock2 33.64 380

WADW 14Celtie Murphy3 33.70 378

CRNW 14Hollie Catnach4 35.29 329

PENW 14Tegen Snell5 35.48 324

CARW 14Lauren Prouse6 35.93 312

STAW 14Katie Shaw7 36.57 296

TRUW 14Jenna Smitham8 36.63 294

CARW 14Izzy Collinson9 38.10 262

 
Event 33  Girls 9-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

STAW 15Gracie Snell1 31.20 477

SIBW 12Lily Parsons2 31.69 455

CARW 15Hannah Reid3 32.30 430

PENW 13Renae Caddy4 32.66 415

NEQW 13Angela Staffieri5 32.67 415

SIBW 13Molly Peters6 33.04 401

NEQW 15Jordan Holroyd7 33.11 399

PENW 14Shannon O'Connell8 33.23 394

SIBW 14Ellie Pollock9 33.64 380

WADW 14Celtie Murphy10 33.70 378

NEQW 13Amber Price11 33.77 376

NEQW 15Ellen Jenkin12 33.80 375

TRUW 13Jodie Kotenko13 33.95 370

NEQW 11Jemima Grigg14 34.61 349

STAW 15Molly Moule15 35.01 337

CRNW 14Hollie Catnach16 35.29 329

CARW 15Anya Piotrowicz17 35.32 328

PENW 14Tegen Snell18 35.48 324

LSCW 15JJ Young19 35.59 321

PENW 13Sara Mazzeo20 35.78 316

SIBW 13Isabelle Hatton21 35.88 313

CARW 14Lauren Prouse22 35.93 312

BUDW 13Emma Shaw23 36.11 307

LSCW 13Saffron Bishop24 36.51 297

STAW 14Katie Shaw25 36.57 296

TRUW 14Jenna Smitham26 36.63 294

CARW 13Steren Mottart27 36.80 290

PENW 13Katie Walker28 37.39 277

WADW 12Maisie Barnes29 37.70 270

CARW 14Izzy Collinson30 38.10 262

NEQW 11Megan Henry31 38.41 255

BODW 13Emily Pritchard32 38.53 253

NEQW 11Yazmin Sweet33 38.69 250

SIBW 10Betsy Peters34 38.80 248

SIBW 13Florence Jackson35 38.86 246

TRUW 11Megan Vingoe36 39.06 243

CARW 12Rosie Boulton37 39.18 240

CARW 10Sophie Granite38 39.36 237

PENW  9Oriana Noel39 39.48 235

TRUW 12Amelia Ireland40 39.64 232

STAW 12Niamh Snell41 39.66 232

PENW 11Melody Roberts42 39.86 228

TRUW 11Freya Hocking43 39.96 227

CARW 12Jade Exell*44 40.17 223

BODW 11Jodie Greenwood*44 40.17 223

PENW 12Megan Edwards46 40.22 222

LSCW 10Alice Brewerton47 40.23 222

TRUW  9Isabelle Leigh48 40.40 219

SIBW 12Katie Nash49 40.48 218

CARW 10Caja Rodda50 40.51 217

PENW 13Maia Adams51 40.65 215

SIBW 11Olivia Stewart52 40.92 211

CRNW 12Isobel Aspen53 40.99 210

TRUW 11Tanni Smitham54 41.35 204

TRUW 10Beth Ireland55 41.69 199

WADW 11Gracie Tooley56 41.72 199

TRUW 10Mia Rule57 41.78 198

PENW 10Molly Haines58 41.85 197

WADW 11Nisa Bowden-Inoue59 42.18 193

NEQW 10Emma Nettleton*60 42.87 183

TRUW 10Hannah Stephens*60 42.87 183

NEQW 10Jossie Couch62 43.15 180

CARW 10Ellie Smith63 43.47 176

LSCW 11Cody Sleeman64 43.53 175

CARW 11Kerenza Piotrowicz65 43.89 171

BODW 10Amy Randall66 44.44 165

SIBW 11Amber Sanders67 44.45 165

SIBW 10Elsey Kirby68 45.23 156

NEQW  9Lilli Price69 46.27 146

PENW 10Isabella Davy70 46.60 143

NEQW  9Lucy-Mae Gwilt--- NS
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2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats
 
Event 33  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 30.89 ! Kay de Courcy2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

STAW 15Gracie Snell1 31.20 477

CARW 15Hannah Reid2 32.30 430

NEQW 15Jordan Holroyd3 33.11 399

NEQW 15Ellen Jenkin4 33.80 375

STAW 15Molly Moule5 35.01 337

CARW 15Anya Piotrowicz6 35.32 328

LSCW 15JJ Young7 35.59 321

 
Event 33  Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CBT: 30.58 ! Josie Williams2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

BODW 16Katie Randall1 31.42 467

BODW 19Natalie Harbisher2 31.78 451

CRNW 18Sally Carter3 32.20 434

TRSW 17Courtney-Lee Reid4 32.32 429

NEQW 17Lydia Schenk5 32.50 422

CARW 17Emily Hoey6 32.79 411

CARW 18Samantha Trestrail7 32.99 403

PENW 18Dannielle Dymond8 33.42 388

CARW 18Charlotte Hewitt9 34.14 364

TRUW 16Susanna Laws10 34.40 355

CARW 16Sian Court11 34.89 341

STAW 51Ninette Hibbs12 35.45 325

CARW 16Vicky Burlingham13 36.08 308

CARW 18Amy Jolly14 37.09 284

 
Event 34  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 35.00 ! Maxwell Jackson2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

WADW  9Joe Wickett1 35.42 188

TRUW  9Alex Sim2 39.67 133

CARW  9Callum Jolly3 43.01 105

SIBW  9Charlie Stevens4 J43.01 105

 
Event 34  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 31.68 ! Dominic Goodwin2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

LSCW 10Logan Chatterjea1 34.21 208

SIBW 10Samuel Perkin2 34.44 204

LSCW 10Marlo Downs3 35.05 194

WADW 10Euan Botham4 35.18 192

TRUW 10Aaron Martyn5 35.23 191

STAW 10Angus Nile6 35.44 187

WADW 10Olly Taylor7 35.64 184

TRUW 10Luke Barnsley8 35.78 182

STAW 10Maxwell Jackson9 35.79 182

PENW 10Wesley Eddy10 36.14 177

PENW 10Owen Ringwood11 36.47 172

TRSW 10Charlie Varker12 36.91 166

PENW 10Ross Keeler13 37.92 153

PENW 10Murray Stevenson14 38.14 150

WADW 10Patrick Gill15 38.90 142

CARW 10Maximilian Wilton16 40.12 129

NEQW 10William Price17 40.26 128

TRUW 10Matthew Lamb18 40.53 125

WADW 10Matthew Tremain19 42.29 110

TRUW 10Jamie Scates-Veale--- NS

 
Event 34  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 28.01 ! Tom Booth2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TRUW 11Mikey Pond1 32.33 247

SIBW 11Archie Coulthard2 32.41 245

SIBW 11Elis Richards3 33.34 225

TRUW 11Sam Norton4 33.78 217

SIBW 11Noah Goros5 33.87 215

LSCW 11Ben Webb6 33.97 213

LSCW 11Christopher Tibbetts7 34.28 207

BODW 11Oscar Dain8 34.34 206

TRUW 11Thomas Trebilcock9 34.95 195

TRUW 11Roddy Brookes10 34.97 195

SIBW 11Jake Smitheram11 35.01 194

BODW 11Alex Weatherhead12 35.05 194

WADW 11Max Gapper13 35.98 179

PENW 11Thomas Morice14 36.24 175

STAW 11Samuel Smaridge15 36.50 172

CARW 11Lewis King16 36.52 171

STAW 11Michael Williams17 36.95 165

TRUW 11Rhys Blake18 37.05 164

CRNW 11Jude Davies19 37.22 162

CARW 11Mace Dickinson20 37.88 153

STAW 11Lewis Goold21 38.02 152

CARW 11Jake Brooksbank22 38.22 149

PENW 11Joshua Tonkin23 38.60 145

NEQW 11Max Hudson24 38.63 145

TRUW 11Finn Dungavel25 38.88 142

CARW 11Jago Mottart26 38.95 141

LSCW 11Nicky Crighton27 39.59 134

PENW 11Frank Adams28 40.86 122

CARW 11Louis Wallis--- NS

 
Event 34  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 26.75 ! Tom Booth2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 12Zac Broomfield1 29.36 330

PENW 12Harris Eddy2 30.49 295

PENW 12Fletcher Stevenson3 31.46 268

TRUW 12Tom Leigh4 32.22 250

SIBW 12Reef Slack5 32.41 245

NEQW 12Charles Cooke6 32.46 244

CARW 12Joshua Thomas7 32.60 241

TRUW 12Robert Brittle*8 33.40 224

PENW 12Aaron Stevens*8 33.40 224

TRSW 12Thomas Lean10 33.71 218

CRNW 12Ben Suckling11 33.80 216

TRUW 12Oliver Brocklebank12 33.84 215

TRUW 12Tom Parker13 33.95 213

PENW 12Tyler Kearey14 34.22 208

STAW 12Maxim Hamley15 34.37 206

CARW 12Ethan Daddow16 34.42 205

LSCW 12Jack Webb17 34.49 203

PENW 12Toby Osborne18 34.50 203

CARW 12Ethan Treloar19 34.64 201

CARW 12Guy Brooks20 34.97 195

CARW 12Daniel Lyford21 35.22 191

NEQW 12James Lenton22 35.25 190

BUDW 12Freddie Caslake*23 35.29 190

PENW 12Ben Friday*23 35.29 190
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2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats

(Event 34  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

STAW 12Erik Morris25 35.57 185

 
Event 34  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 25.96 ! Tom Booth2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TRUW 13Nicholas Laws1 26.23 463

STAW 13Jack Miller2 28.19 373

NEQW 13Joseph Davies3 28.51 360

TRUW 13Jack Rogers4 28.52 360

LSCW 13Connor Sleeman*5 28.72 353

CARW 13Jacob Gibbons*5 28.72 353

SIBW 13Aeden McNamara*7 29.28 333

NEQW 13Jay Snowden*7 29.28 333

PENW 13Connor Keeler9 29.76 317

SIBW 13Lyndon Holmes-Beddow10 29.77 317

STAW 13Tommi Henderson11 29.81 315

STAW 13Eddie Glover12 30.49 295

CARW 13Steven Lewis13 30.52 294

PENW 13Mawgan Osborne14 30.96 281

WADW 13Tom Taylor15 31.22 274

BODW 13James Greenwood16 31.72 262

PENW 13Archie Vingoe17 32.32 247

BODW 13Daniel Watkins18 32.36 246

TRUW 13Ben Norton19 32.60 241

CARW 13Harry Brooksbank20 33.66 219

 
Event 34  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 26.42 ! Tom Booth2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

SIBW 14Charlie Coulthard1 26.54 447

BODW 14Angus Jarvis2 27.25 413

STAW 14Ben Waller3 27.84 387

NEQW 14Vincenzo Emmanuel Thomas4 28.56 359

NEQW 14Tim Abrahams5 29.39 329

CARW 14Jack Meggitt6 29.87 313

TRUW 14Oscar Davies7 30.20 303

WADW 14Callum Tremain8 30.79 286

TRUW 14Quinn Clapton9 31.05 279

TRUW 14Euan Dungavel10 31.18 275

WADW 14Jago Beer-Robson11 31.25 274

STAW 14Connor White12 31.28 273

TRSW 14Eli Connon13 31.56 266

CRNW 14Jacob Pratten14 33.27 227

 
Event 34  Boys 9-15 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

LSCW 15Joseph Tibbetts1 26.12 469

TRUW 13Nicholas Laws2 26.23 463

SIBW 14Charlie Coulthard3 26.54 447

TRUW 15James Carpenter4 27.01 424

BODW 14Angus Jarvis5 27.25 413

STAW 14Ben Waller6 27.84 387

PENW 15Matthew Szlichta7 27.91 384

STAW 15Talan Annear8 28.14 375

STAW 13Jack Miller9 28.19 373

BODW 15George Spencer10 28.32 368

BUDW 15Ryan Chadwick11 28.33 367

PENW 15Ellis Tonkin12 28.45 363

NEQW 13Joseph Davies13 28.51 360

TRUW 13Jack Rogers14 28.52 360

NEQW 14Vincenzo Emmanuel Thomas15 28.56 359

CARW 13Jacob Gibbons*16 28.72 353

LSCW 13Connor Sleeman*16 28.72 353

CARW 15Liam Jolly18 28.74 352

SIBW 13Aeden McNamara*19 29.28 333

NEQW 13Jay Snowden*19 29.28 333

SIBW 12Zac Broomfield21 29.36 330

NEQW 14Tim Abrahams22 29.39 329

CARW 15Owen Guy23 29.46 327

PENW 13Connor Keeler24 29.76 317

SIBW 13Lyndon Holmes-Beddow25 29.77 317

STAW 13Tommi Henderson26 29.81 315

CARW 14Jack Meggitt27 29.87 313

TRUW 14Oscar Davies28 30.20 303

PENW 12Harris Eddy*29 30.49 295

STAW 13Eddie Glover*29 30.49 295

CARW 13Steven Lewis31 30.52 294

WADW 14Callum Tremain32 30.79 286

PENW 13Mawgan Osborne33 30.96 281

TRUW 14Quinn Clapton34 31.05 279

BODW 15DJ Greenwood35 31.17 276

TRUW 14Euan Dungavel36 31.18 275

WADW 13Tom Taylor37 31.22 274

WADW 14Jago Beer-Robson*38 31.25 274

CARW 15Jowan Dorrell*38 31.25 274

STAW 14Connor White40 31.28 273

CARW 15Harley Mitchell41 31.44 269

PENW 12Fletcher Stevenson42 31.46 268

TRSW 14Eli Connon43 31.56 266

BODW 13James Greenwood44 31.72 262

TRUW 12Tom Leigh45 32.22 250

PENW 13Archie Vingoe46 32.32 247

TRUW 11Mikey Pond47 32.33 247

BODW 13Daniel Watkins48 32.36 246

SIBW 11Archie Coulthard*49 32.41 245

SIBW 12Reef Slack*49 32.41 245

NEQW 12Charles Cooke51 32.46 244

CARW 12Joshua Thomas*52 32.60 241

TRUW 13Ben Norton*52 32.60 241

CRNW 14Jacob Pratten54 33.27 227

SIBW 11Elis Richards55 33.34 225

TRUW 12Robert Brittle*56 33.40 224

PENW 12Aaron Stevens*56 33.40 224

CARW 13Harry Brooksbank58 33.66 219

TRSW 12Thomas Lean59 33.71 218

TRUW 11Sam Norton60 33.78 217

CRNW 12Ben Suckling61 33.80 216

TRUW 12Oliver Brocklebank62 33.84 215

SIBW 11Noah Goros63 33.87 215

TRUW 12Tom Parker64 33.95 213

LSCW 11Ben Webb65 33.97 213

LSCW 10Logan Chatterjea66 34.21 208

PENW 12Tyler Kearey67 34.22 208

LSCW 11Christopher Tibbetts68 34.28 207

BODW 11Oscar Dain69 34.34 206

STAW 12Maxim Hamley70 34.37 206

CARW 12Ethan Daddow71 34.42 205

SIBW 10Samuel Perkin72 34.44 204

LSCW 12Jack Webb73 34.49 203

PENW 12Toby Osborne74 34.50 203

CARW 12Ethan Treloar75 34.64 201
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2014 CCASA County Championships - events - 01/03/2014 to 09/03/2014

CCASA 2014 Championships and Age Groups

Results - Session 7: Heats

(Event 34  Boys 9-15 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TRUW 11Thomas Trebilcock76 34.95 195

TRUW 11Roddy Brookes*77 34.97 195

CARW 12Guy Brooks*77 34.97 195

SIBW 11Jake Smitheram79 35.01 194

LSCW 10Marlo Downs*80 35.05 194

BODW 11Alex Weatherhead*80 35.05 194

WADW 10Euan Botham82 35.18 192

CARW 12Daniel Lyford83 35.22 191

TRUW 10Aaron Martyn84 35.23 191

NEQW 12James Lenton85 35.25 190

BUDW 12Freddie Caslake*86 35.29 190

PENW 12Ben Friday*86 35.29 190

WADW  9Joe Wickett88 35.42 188

STAW 10Angus Nile89 35.44 187

STAW 12Erik Morris90 35.57 185

WADW 10Olly Taylor91 35.64 184

TRUW 10Luke Barnsley92 35.78 182

STAW 10Maxwell Jackson93 35.79 182

WADW 11Max Gapper94 35.98 179

PENW 10Wesley Eddy95 36.14 177

PENW 11Thomas Morice96 36.24 175

PENW 10Owen Ringwood97 36.47 172

STAW 11Samuel Smaridge98 36.50 172

CARW 11Lewis King99 36.52 171

TRSW 10Charlie Varker100 36.91 166

STAW 11Michael Williams101 36.95 165

TRUW 11Rhys Blake102 37.05 164

CRNW 11Jude Davies103 37.22 162

CARW 11Mace Dickinson104 37.88 153

PENW 10Ross Keeler105 37.92 153

STAW 11Lewis Goold106 38.02 152

PENW 10Murray Stevenson107 38.14 150

CARW 11Jake Brooksbank108 38.22 149

PENW 11Joshua Tonkin109 38.60 145

NEQW 11Max Hudson110 38.63 145

TRUW 11Finn Dungavel111 38.88 142

WADW 10Patrick Gill112 38.90 142

CARW 11Jago Mottart113 38.95 141

LSCW 11Nicky Crighton114 39.59 134

TRUW  9Alex Sim115 39.67 133

CARW 10Maximilian Wilton116 40.12 129

NEQW 10William Price117 40.26 128

TRUW 10Matthew Lamb118 40.53 125

PENW 11Frank Adams119 40.86 122

WADW 10Matthew Tremain120 42.29 110

SIBW  9Charlie Stevens*121 43.01 105

CARW  9Callum Jolly*121 43.01 105

CARW 11Louis Wallis--- NS

TRUW 10Jamie Scates-Veale--- NS

 
Event 34  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 26.03 ! Charlie Haynes2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

LSCW 15Joseph Tibbetts1 26.12 469

TRUW 15James Carpenter2 27.01 424

PENW 15Matthew Szlichta3 27.91 384

STAW 15Talan Annear4 28.14 375

BODW 15George Spencer5 28.32 368

BUDW 15Ryan Chadwick6 28.33 367

PENW 15Ellis Tonkin7 28.45 363

CARW 15Liam Jolly8 28.74 352

CARW 15Owen Guy9 29.46 327

BODW 15DJ Greenwood10 31.17 276

CARW 15Jowan Dorrell11 31.25 274

CARW 15Harley Mitchell12 31.44 269

 
Event 34  Boys 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CBT: 24.04 ! Daniel Goodway2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time FINA

TRUW 16Charlie Haynes1 24.34 580

STAW 22Sam Long2 25.07 530

NEQW 20Cameron Russell3 25.57 500

CRNW 21Ed Gilbertson4 J25.57 500

STAW 17Finn Branney5 25.69 493

TRUW 18Matt Trewhella6 26.48 450

BUDW 17Stephen Muller7 26.93 428

STAW 17Ollie Long8 27.07 421

BODW 16Oliver Jarvis9 27.36 408

CARW 19Edward Cockerham10 27.44 404

PENW 17George Hollis11 27.71 393

CARW 28John Posnett12 28.07 378

CRNW 16Benjamin Douglass13 28.36 366

CARW 16Dan Long14 28.68 354

CARW 16Orion Page15 28.72 353

CARW 17Ben Kent16 28.91 346

CRNW 16Luke Getson17 29.25 334

TRUW 16Kelan Pascoe18 30.06 307


